
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 head north on Riverside Drive
from Grant’s Tomb

2.2

R 2.2 W 165th St 0.1
L 2.3 Fort Washington Ave 0.6
L 2.9 W 177th St 0.1
R 3.0 Cabrini Bvld 0.0

QL 3.0 GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R 4.3 Right on Hudson Terrace north 2.0
L 6.3 E Palisade Ave/ Rt 505 2.0
S 8.3 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

W Palisade Ave
0.2

R 8.5 Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505 3.0
S 11.5 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505
1.2

L 12.7 Hardenburgh Ave 0.5
R 13.2 Schraalenburgh Rd 2.3
S 15.4 Lafayette Rd 0.8
L 16.2 Blanche Ave 0.4

BL 16.7 Cripplebush Rd 0.4
BR 17.0 Washington Ave S 1.2
S 18.3 Poplar Rd 0.7
R 19.0 Rivervale Rd 0.7
R 19.7 Orangeburgh Rd 1.0
S 20.6 Blue Hill Rd S 0.5
R 21.1 Veterans Memorial Dr/ Rt 20 0.3
L 21.4 Blue Hill Rd/Co Road 23 0.8
R 22.1 Convent Rd 1.8
L 23.9 Western Hwy/ Rt 15 2.9
L 26.8 W Nyack Rd 0.4
R 27.2 Co Road 23/Strawtown Rd 0.7
R 27.9 Old Mill Rd 2.3
L 30.2 Co Rd 13/ Kings Hwy 1.7
L 31.9 Congers Rd 1.3
R 33.2 Goebel Rd 1.0
R 34.2 Haverstraw Rd/Old Route 304 0.7
L 34.8 S Mountain Rd 4.1
L 38.9 The Orchards,

Note: Food/Fluids
0.0

QR 38.9 NY-45 N 0.6
L 39.5 US-202 W 1.0
R 40.5 N Camp Hill Rd 1.0
R 41.5 Call Hollow Rd/Co Road 75 2.1
R 43.6 County Rd 98 E/Willow Grove Rd 2.6
R 46.2 Co Rd 33/ Central Hwy 1.3

R 47.5 Rt 202 west 0.3
L 47.8 Co Rd 33/S Central Hwy/ Little Tor

Rd
4.2

L 52.0 New Hempstead Rd/ Rt 80 0.5
R 52.5 S Main St 0.0

QL 52.6 Congers Rd 3.2
S 55.8 Lake Rd E 0.3
R 56.1 Country Ridge Rd 0.2
L 56.3 Medway Ave 0.4
L 56.7 Hwy Ave 0.0

QR 56.7 Ridge Rd 1.4
R 58.1 Lake Rd 0.0

QL 58.1 Christian Herald Rd 1.3
S 59.4 Old Mountain Rd N 0.3
L 59.7 Old Mountain Rd 0.2
R 59.9 N Broadway Ave 1.1
L 61.0 Main St 0.1

QR 61.1 Piermont Ave ⇒ River Ave ⇒
Piermont Ave

3.7

S 64.8 Ferdon Ave 0.3
L 65.0 Rockland Rd 0.7
L 65.7 US-9W S 11.0
L 76.7 E Palisade Ave 0.1
R 76.8 Hudson Terrace 1.9

78.7 End of route

1


